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01 January 2018

Arcadian Flycatcher
American Black Duck
American Coot
American Crow
American Goldfinch
American Kestrel
American Redstart
American Robin
American Wigeon

10. Bald Eagle

11. Barn Swallow

12. Baltimore Oriole

13. Barred Owl

14. Belted Kingfisher

15. Black Duck

16. Black Vulture

17. Black-and-white Warbler
18. Black-throated Blue Warbler
19. Black-throated

20. Blue Grosbeark

21. Blue Jay

22. Blue-gray Gnatcatch
23. Blue-winged Teal

24. Bonaparte’s Gull

25. Broad-winged Hawk
26. Brown Thrasher

27. Brown-headed Cowbird
28. Brown-headed Nuthatch
29. Bufflehead

30. Canada Goose

31. Canvasback

32. Carolina Chickadee
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33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
. Dark-eyed Junco

. Double-crested Cormorant
. Downy Woodpecker

. Eastern Bluebird

. Eastern Kingbird

. Eastern Phoebe

. Eastern Towhee

. European Starling

. Field Sparrow

. Fish Crow

. Fox Sparrow

. Golden-crowned Kinglet

. Gray Catbird

. Great Blue Heron

. Great Crested Flycatcher

. Great Egret

. Great Horned Owl

. Greater Scaup

. Green Heron

. Green-winged Teal

. Hairy Woodpecker

. Hermit Thrush

. Hooded Merganser

. Hooded Warbler

Carolina Wren

Cedar Waxwing
Chimney Swift
Chipping Sparrow
Common Grackle
Common Loon
Common Yellowthroat
Cooper’s Hawk

65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
. Northern Mockingbird

. Northern Parula

. Northern Rough-winged Swallow
. Northern Shoveler

. Northern Waterthrush Orchard

. Oriole

. Osprey

. Ovenbird

. Palm Warbler

. Pied-billed Grebe

. Pileated Woodpecker

. Pine Siskin

. Pine Warbler

. Purple Martin

. Red-bellied Woodpecker

. Red-breasted Nuthatch

. Red-eyed Vireo

. Red-head Woodpecker

Horned Grebe
House Finch
House Sparrow
Indigo Bunting
Killdeer

Least Flycatcher
Lesser Scaup
Louisiana Waterthrush
Magnolia Warbler
Mallard

Merlin

Mourning Dove
Northern Cardinal
Northern Flicker

97. Red-shouldered Hawk
98. Red-tailed Hawk

99. (Red-throated) Loon
100. Red-Winged Blackbird
101. Redhead

102. Ring-billed Gull

103. Ring-necked Duck

104. Rock Pigeon

105. Ruby-crowned Kinglet
106. Ruby-throated Hummingbird
107. Ruddy Duck

108. Scarlet Tanager

109. Sharp-Shinned Hawk
110. Solitary Sandpiper

111. Song Sparrow

112. Spotted Sandpiper

113. Summer Tanager

114. Tree Swallow

115. Tufted Titmouse

116. Turkey Vulture

117. Veery

118. White-breasted Nuthatch
119. White-throated Sparrow
120. Wood duck

121. Wild Turkey

122. Yellow-bellied Sapsucker
123. Yellow-breasted Chat
124. Yellow-Rumped Warbler
125. Yellow-Throated Vireo
126. Yellow Warbler

127.

128.

Observed by: Tom Driscoll (retired EPA), Phil Bushnell (retired EPA), Barbara Driscoll (retired EPA), Chuck
Gaul EPA, Monica Nees (retired EPA), Virginia Houk EPA, Steffan Johnson EPA, Katherine Converse (retired
EPA), Bill Willis (SV NIEHS), Bill Steinmetz NIEHS.






